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Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 42CDHS0000455 312113534000023 SAGAR VITTHAL KHABALE Male 03/Aug/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.00000 Open

2 42CDHS0000174 312113554000015 SRIKANT MAROTRAO SHINDE Male 24/Jun/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 Open

3 42CDHS0000216 312094544000006 DAYANAND VISHVANATH YADAV Male 11/Jun/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 WL-Open

4 42CDHS0000163 312088304000001 SWAPNIL WAMAN PADGHAN Male 28/Nov/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 WL-Open

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : DIVYANG

1 42CDHS0000179 312085674000001 RAMESH DEVIDAS WANVE Male 07/Aug/1990 Open (Unreserved) Yes 112.00000 Divyang - Open

2 42CDHS0000504 312033984000002 TRUPTI JAGANNIVAS JAGALE Female 12/Dec/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 104.00000 WL-Divyang - NT-C

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : OPEN(WR)

1 42CDHS0000327 312085544000017 GAURI ARUNRAO ZADE Female 14/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 Open - WR

2 42CDHS0000069 312085544000008 KARISHMA CHANDRASHEKHARRAO 

PAWAR

Female 13/May/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000 Open - WR

3 42CDHS0000259 312372314000004 JAGRUTI SUNIL THORAT Female 15/Mar/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 Open - WR

4 42CDHS0000133 312026624000001 PRAJYOTI JYOTIRAM SANKPAL Female 31/Jul/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000 WL-Open - WR

5 42CDHS0000095 312372314000001 JUILY UDAY GOLI Female 17/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000 WL-Open - WR

6 42CDHS0000168 312113534000017 SANA PAPA MULANI Female 22/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000 WL-Open - WR

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 42CDHS0000414 312085544000005 SANTOSH KRUSHNARAO GHATOL Male 14/Dec/1977 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 132.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 42CDHS0000101 312113554000006 KATKAR MAHESH SOPAN Male 31/Mar/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 130.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

3 42CDHS0000064 312113554000001 MADHUKAR SADASHIV TEKAWADE Male 20/Jun/1974 Open (Unreserved) Yes 122.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

4 42CDHS0000112 312033984000003 MAHADEO MARUTI KEDAR Male 10/Mar/1983 Open (Unreserved) Yes 122.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

5 42CDHS0000217 312113534000009 SOMANATH MACHHINDRA SHELAKE Male 01/Jun/1976 Open (Unreserved) Yes 118.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen
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Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 42CDHS0000051 312004584000003 PATIL SUMIT UTTAMRAO Male 07/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

2 42CDHS0000010 312094544000002 RAJASHREE UMAKANT GADGE Female 29/Sep/1984 Open (Unreserved) Yes 120.00000 Open - Sportsperson

3 42CDHS0000058 312306984000001 ABHISHEK MUKESH VAIDYA Male 16/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 106.00000 WL-Open - Sportsperson

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 42CDHS0000082 312330324000001 SURAJ ASHOK BHAGAT Male 08/Apr/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 42CDHS0000083 312113554000005 SARANG SUNIL KARALE Male 19/Oct/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 134.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 42CDHS0000197 312113554000007 DATTATRAY HARISHCHANDRA BIRAJDAR Male 05/Apr/1976 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 94.00000 Open - Graduate (Part time)

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 42CDHS0000337 312085534000020 KISHOR BAPURAO WANKHEDE Male 25/Oct/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 OBC

2 42CDHS0000243 312113534000020 YOGESH VISHNU PAWAR Male 06/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 WL-OBC

3 42CDHS0000300 312372314000005 KUNAL SURYAKANT LOGADE Male 18/Apr/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 WL-OBC

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : OBC(WR)

1 42CDHS0000142 312289904000002 POONAM DEVIDAS BEDARKAR Female 18/Jun/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC - WR

2 42CDHS0000094 312085644000003 SONAL SURYAKANT MHADGUT Female 17/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 OBC - WR

3 42CDHS0000149 312085534000004 BHARATI DNYANESHWARRAO WADHAI Female 24/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC - WR

4 42CDHS0000131 312085544000011 SHIVANI SUBHASH BHUDE Female 28/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC - WR

5 42CDHS0000271 312113534000030 SNEHA SAHEBRAO PARODE Female 08/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 WL-OBC - WR

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. 

No. 

Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained

Remarks

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. 

No. 

Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained

Remarks

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. 

No. 

Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained

Remarks

Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. 

No. 

Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained

Remarks



 Page 3 of 10

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 42CDHS0000061 312113554000013 KIRAN SIDRAM SWAMI Male 12/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part time)

2 42CDHS0000277 312085674000023 DNYANESHWAR MADHAVRAO TELANG Male 21/Nov/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 42CDHS0000124 312330324000002 AKASH ANILRAO KHOPADE Male 05/Jul/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 42CDHS0000278 312355034000006 PRAVIN ASHOKRAO SADAVARTE Male 06/May/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000 SC

2 42CDHS0000181 312043474000004 AKSHAY SHAMRAO MASAL Male 19/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 WL-SC

3 42CDHS0000360 312085884000017 ABHIJEET MAHADEV BHISE Male 19/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 WL-SC

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : SC(WR)

1 42CDHS0000292 312085884000014 MEENAL VIJAY KAKADE Female 06/May/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 SC - WR

2 42CDHS0000343 312004584000006 DIKSHA SHAMRAO TORVE Female 28/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC - WR

3 42CDHS0000044 312085674000018 SANGHMITRA VENKATI SURYAWANSHI Female 14/Jan/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 WL-SC - WR

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : ST(GEN)

1 42CDHS0000306 312116784000002 NILESH RAMCHANDRA TARAL Male 31/Mar/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 132.00000 ST

2 42CDHS0000206 312085674000020 ROHIT PRAKASH SHELE Male 02/May/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.00000 WL-ST

3 42CDHS0000363 312091284000003 SURAJ SANJAY PARADHI Male 18/Oct/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.00000 WL-ST
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Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 42CDHS0000045 312113534000002 KALPESHKUMAR ASHOK LONARE Male 08/Jul/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 136.00000 NTB

2 42CDHS0000075 312306474000001 DURGESH MANOHAR MESHRAM Male 01/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 124.00000 WL-NTB

3 42CDHS0000009 312085674000017 DATTATRAY DILIP CHINDHOTE Male 21/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 116.00000 WL-NTB

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 42CDHS0000234 312113534000029 DEVANAND NAGORAO HUMBE Male 05/Dec/1987 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 NTC

2 42CDHS0000245 312027644000003 BALAJI RAMRAO JAYNURE Male 11/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 126.00000 WL-NTC

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 42CDHS0000141 312325414000002 PRASAD SHIVAJIRAO AYARE Male 23/Feb/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 EWS

2 42CDHS0000342 312043474000007 PRAVIN GANGARAM PAWAR Male 04/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 EWS

3 42CDHS0000403 312339664000012 RATNAKAR SOPANRAO SHINDE Male 13/Apr/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

4 42CDHS0000303 312085674000025 MANE KARAN KAILAS Male 28/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS

5 42CDHS0000446 312085534000012 MILIND SANJAY JOSHI Male 12/Dec/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS

Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

Category : EWS(WR)

1 42CDHS0000130 312339664000005 GAJANAN PARASRAM KHANSOLE Male 14/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS Against WR

2 42CDHS0000200 312339664000007 SUNDAR DATTATRAYA BARMADE Female 23/Aug/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000 EWS - WR

3 42CDHS0000393 312356494000003 TANUJA GUNAJI SHINDE Female 28/Aug/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000 WL-EWS - WR
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Office : Dy. Director of Health Services (Transport) Pune

Post Name : Technician (H.E.M.R.)

1 42CDHS0000455 312113534000023 SAGAR VITTHAL KHABALE Male 03/Aug/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 160.00000 Open

2 42CDHS0000174 312113554000015 SRIKANT MAROTRAO SHINDE Male 24/Jun/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 Open

3 42CDHS0000141 312325414000002 PRASAD SHIVAJIRAO AYARE Male 23/Feb/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 156.00000 EWS

4 42CDHS0000278 312355034000006 PRAVIN ASHOKRAO SADAVARTE Male 06/May/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 148.00000 SC

5 42CDHS0000337 312085534000020 KISHOR BAPURAO WANKHEDE Male 25/Oct/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 146.00000 OBC

6 42CDHS0000342 312043474000007 PRAVIN GANGARAM PAWAR Male 04/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 EWS

7 42CDHS0000327 312085544000017 GAURI ARUNRAO ZADE Female 14/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 Open - WR

8 42CDHS0000061 312113554000013 KIRAN SIDRAM SWAMI Male 12/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part time)

9 42CDHS0000216 312094544000006 DAYANAND VISHVANATH YADAV Male 11/Jun/1987 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 WL-Open

10 42CDHS0000069 312085544000008 KARISHMA CHANDRASHEKHARRAO 

PAWAR

Female 13/May/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000 Open - WR

11 42CDHS0000259 312372314000004 JAGRUTI SUNIL THORAT Female 15/Mar/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 Open - WR

12 42CDHS0000163 312088304000001 SWAPNIL WAMAN PADGHAN Male 28/Nov/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 WL-Open

13 42CDHS0000051 312004584000003 PATIL SUMIT UTTAMRAO Male 07/Jan/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 WL-Open Against Sportsperson

14 42CDHS0000045 312113534000002 KALPESHKUMAR ASHOK LONARE Male 08/Jul/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 136.00000 NTB

15 42CDHS0000082 312330324000001 SURAJ ASHOK BHAGAT Male 08/Apr/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 134.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

16 42CDHS0000083 312113554000005 SARANG SUNIL KARALE Male 19/Oct/1992 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 134.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

17 42CDHS0000414 312085544000005 SANTOSH KRUSHNARAO GHATOL Male 14/Dec/1977 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 132.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

18 42CDHS0000306 312116784000002 NILESH RAMCHANDRA TARAL Male 31/Mar/1994 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 132.00000 ST

19 42CDHS0000181 312043474000004 AKSHAY SHAMRAO MASAL Male 19/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 WL-SC

20 42CDHS0000101 312113554000006 KATKAR MAHESH SOPAN Male 31/Mar/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 130.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

21 42CDHS0000458 312330344000008 GIRISH SUDHAKAR KULKARNI Male 24/Apr/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000

22 42CDHS0000142 312289904000002 POONAM DEVIDAS BEDARKAR Female 18/Jun/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC - WR

23 42CDHS0000243 312113534000020 YOGESH VISHNU PAWAR Male 06/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 WL-OBC

24 42CDHS0000403 312339664000012 RATNAKAR SOPANRAO SHINDE Male 13/Apr/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 WL-EWS

25 42CDHS0000234 312113534000029 DEVANAND NAGORAO HUMBE Male 05/Dec/1987 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 NTC

26 42CDHS0000420 312004584000008 JAYESHKUMAR SANTOSH PATIL Male 18/Mar/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000

27 42CDHS0000300 312372314000005 KUNAL SURYAKANT LOGADE Male 18/Apr/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 WL-OBC

28 42CDHS0000133 312026624000001 PRAJYOTI JYOTIRAM SANKPAL Female 31/Jul/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000 WL-Open - WR

29 42CDHS0000360 312085884000017 ABHIJEET MAHADEV BHISE Male 19/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 WL-SC

30 42CDHS0000276 312094544000009 SOHAN NARAYAN YADAV Male 10/Dec/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000

31 42CDHS0000507 312043474000010 MOHSIN SIRAJ TAMBOLI Male 15/Oct/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000

32 42CDHS0000277 312085674000023 DNYANESHWAR MADHAVRAO TELANG Male 21/Nov/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

33 42CDHS0000124 312330324000002 AKASH ANILRAO KHOPADE Male 05/Jul/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

34 42CDHS0000267 312085884000012 VIRBHADRA MAROTI BICCHEWAR Male 18/Dec/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000

35 42CDHS0000292 312085884000014 MEENAL VIJAY KAKADE Female 06/May/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 SC - WR

36 42CDHS0000138 312085674000005 ARJUN MUKUNDRAO AHERKAR Male 18/Jun/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000

37 42CDHS0000095 312372314000001 JUILY UDAY GOLI Female 17/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000 WL-Open - WR

38 42CDHS0000299 312339654000001 SHIVADATTA SADASHIV THORE Male 09/Feb/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 126.00000
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39 42CDHS0000245 312027644000003 BALAJI RAMRAO JAYNURE Male 11/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 126.00000 WL-NTC

40 42CDHS0000206 312085674000020 ROHIT PRAKASH SHELE Male 02/May/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.00000 WL-ST

41 42CDHS0000094 312085644000003 SONAL SURYAKANT MHADGUT Female 17/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 OBC - WR

42 42CDHS0000363 312091284000003 SURAJ SANJAY PARADHI Male 18/Oct/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 126.00000 WL-ST

43 42CDHS0000075 312306474000001 DURGESH MANOHAR MESHRAM Male 01/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 124.00000 WL-NTB

44 42CDHS0000161 312085884000005 VIRAJ VILAS DANGE Male 28/Apr/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

45 42CDHS0000303 312085674000025 MANE KARAN KAILAS Male 28/May/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-EWS

46 42CDHS0000168 312113534000017 SANA PAPA MULANI Female 22/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000 WL-Open - WR

47 42CDHS0000064 312113554000001 MADHUKAR SADASHIV TEKAWADE Male 20/Jun/1974 Open (Unreserved) Yes 122.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

48 42CDHS0000369 312113554000010 TARA BABURAO RATHOD Female 01/May/1982 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 122.00000

49 42CDHS0000112 312033984000003 MAHADEO MARUTI KEDAR Male 10/Mar/1983 Open (Unreserved) Yes 122.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

50 42CDHS0000410 312026624000004 PUJA PRABHAKAR PATIL Female 01/Sep/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

51 42CDHS0000004 312094544000001 VIJAY SAHEBRAO KAMBLE Male 23/Dec/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000

52 42CDHS0000338 312085884000015 AMRUTA PARASHURAM BHOGALE Female 16/Mar/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

53 42CDHS0000499 312033984000013 RAHUL HANUMANTRAO SHINDE Male 13/Aug/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

54 42CDHS0000006 312085534000014 PRAVIN MADHUKAR VIBHUTE Male 01/Jun/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000

55 42CDHS0000365 312027644000004 SWAPNIL SUDHAKAR BAISKAR Male 05/Mar/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000

56 42CDHS0000343 312004584000006 DIKSHA SHAMRAO TORVE Female 28/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-SC - WR

57 42CDHS0000395 312043474000009 PRITAM BHASKAR KANASE Female 04/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

58 42CDHS0000126 312085544000010 MONIKA DAULAT RATHOD Female 06/May/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

59 42CDHS0000165 312113534000005 GITANJALI GORAKHNATH NAIK Female 03/Jun/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000

60 42CDHS0000010 312094544000002 RAJASHREE UMAKANT GADGE Female 29/Sep/1984 Open (Unreserved) Yes 120.00000 Open - Sportsperson

61 42CDHS0000489 312085544000006 RAKESH DNYANESHWAR NIMBALKAR Male 21/Jan/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

62 42CDHS0000506 312113554000026 JAIDEEP GANGADHAR RUGLE Male 05/Jul/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

63 42CDHS0000110 312325414000001 PAWAN SURESHRAO PATIL Male 01/Oct/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

64 42CDHS0000226 312085644000006 PRERANA SUNIL PATIL Female 30/Nov/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

65 42CDHS0000044 312085674000018 SANGHMITRA VENKATI SURYAWANSHI Female 14/Jan/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000 WL-SC - WR

66 42CDHS0000269 312085644000007 SAGAR ANAND KUMBHAR Male 27/Mar/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

67 42CDHS0000102 312085644000004 PRATHAMESH ARAVIND BHAT Male 01/Oct/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

68 42CDHS0000048 312113534000024 PRITI VASUDAV KEMPAWAD Female 01/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000

69 42CDHS0000217 312113534000009 SOMANATH MACHHINDRA SHELAKE Male 01/Jun/1976 Open (Unreserved) Yes 118.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

70 42CDHS0000330 312113554000003 JADHAV GAJANAN TANAJIRAO Male 26/Feb/1978 Open (Unreserved) Yes 118.00000

71 42CDHS0000085 312113534000014 KAVERI JAIWANTRAO GANGAWANE Female 08/Jul/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

72 42CDHS0000398 312085674000026 AMBARISH KAMALAKARRAO GONDIKAR Male 29/Mar/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

73 42CDHS0000037 312339354000001 PRAVIN MADHUKAR GHUTAKE Male 31/Jul/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

74 42CDHS0000446 312085534000012 MILIND SANJAY JOSHI Male 12/Dec/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS

75 42CDHS0000026 312339664000002 RUPALI MADHAVRAO BAWAGE Female 07/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

76 42CDHS0000130 312339664000005 GAJANAN PARASRAM KHANSOLE Male 14/Jun/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS Against WR

77 42CDHS0000252 312113554000018 SUNITA BALIRAM CHATE Female 16/Sep/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

78 42CDHS0000155 312372314000002 SUMEDHA PANDHARINATH 

AWASARMOL

Female 16/Feb/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

79 42CDHS0000270 312085674000007 SURESH RAMBHAU PAWAR Male 19/Feb/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

80 42CDHS0000319 312372274000002 AMOL DEVIDASRAO BARDE Male 12/May/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

81 42CDHS0000305 312372274000001 MAHESH VILAS BAJGUDE Male 05/Jun/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000

82 42CDHS0000285 312085884000013 NIKHIL BHASKAR PATIL Male 17/Jan/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

83 42CDHS0000255 312085544000003 SOURABH SUDHAKAR KATHWATE Male 26/Jul/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000
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84 42CDHS0000023 312027644000001 GORE SHRIKRUSHNA BHASKAR Male 21/Apr/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000

85 42CDHS0000320 312372274000003 PRANITA DINKAR MUNDE Female 02/Aug/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 118.00000

86 42CDHS0000260 312085534000018 VIJAY PUNDLIKRAO MAHANUR Male 18/Aug/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 118.00000

87 42CDHS0000266 312085884000011 RAHUL BHIMRAO SHINDE Male 11/Mar/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

88 42CDHS0000215 312085544000013 KUSH SHRIRAM DABRE Male 27/Jan/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000

89 42CDHS0000193 312085544000012 KAMLESH MITHILESH SHUKLA Male 10/Dec/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 116.00000

90 42CDHS0000207 312330344000003 LALIT SOMA SABALE Male 01/May/1985 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 116.00000

91 42CDHS0000274 312085544000014 SADANAND KACHRUJI SHAMBHARKAR Male 04/May/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000

92 42CDHS0000125 312085534000003 ATUL VALMIKRAO TUPATKAR Male 26/Sep/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 116.00000

93 42CDHS0000153 312094544000004 SAGAR SHIVAJI KALANTRE Male 06/Oct/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

94 42CDHS0000136 312113534000004 HANUMAN NARAYAN DHAWADE Male 24/May/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000

95 42CDHS0000247 312113554000017 SHUBHAM VIJAY POTE Male 30/Mar/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000

96 42CDHS0000009 312085674000017 DATTATRAY DILIP CHINDHOTE Male 21/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 116.00000 WL-NTB

97 42CDHS0000404 312094544000011 VAIBHAV ARVIND KALE Male 31/Oct/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 116.00000

98 42CDHS0000149 312085534000004 BHARATI DNYANESHWARRAO WADHAI Female 24/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC - WR

99 42CDHS0000131 312085544000011 SHIVANI SUBHASH BHUDE Female 28/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC - WR

100 42CDHS0000172 312113534000027 MAYURI VENUGOPAL NOMUL Female 27/Jul/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

101 42CDHS0000332 312085644000008 MANDAR VAIJINATH KAPARE Male 30/Sep/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 116.00000

102 42CDHS0000317 312113554000022 ASHWAMEGH SAMBHAJI GAWALI Male 02/Oct/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000

103 42CDHS0000314 312325414000004 SURESH PANDHARINATH PAGAR Male 11/Dec/1978 Open (Unreserved) Yes 114.00000

104 42CDHS0000461 312085544000018 PRITIBAI RAVINDRA KHOBRAGADE Female 03/Sep/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000

105 42CDHS0000516 312356494000004 VARSHA PANDHARI BHADADE Female 02/May/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000

106 42CDHS0000345 312094544000010 SHRIKANT MANJABAPU AUTI Male 19/May/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000

107 42CDHS0000344 312004584000007 SHAM GOVINDRAO PATIL Male 19/Aug/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

108 42CDHS0000281 312113554000020 NILESH BABASO GAVALI Male 05/May/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

109 42CDHS0000463 312085534000023 AKSHAY BABANRAO PENDOR Male 25/Nov/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 114.00000

110 42CDHS0000164 312091284000001 NILESH GANESH KHANDERAO Male 04/Feb/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000

111 42CDHS0000027 312043474000001 ANUJEET AVINASH SAWANT Male 01/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

112 42CDHS0000097 312085884000003 PRASHANT DINKAR SANAP Male 13/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000

113 42CDHS0000294 312085674000024 DNYANESHWAR DADARAO ZALTE Male 27/Jul/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000

114 42CDHS0000171 312306984000002 CHETAN BHAURAO THAKRE Male 21/Apr/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000

115 42CDHS0000179 312085674000001 RAMESH DEVIDAS WANVE Male 07/Aug/1990 Open (Unreserved) Yes 112.00000 Divyang - Open

116 42CDHS0000409 312085674000011 VARSHA GAJANAN LASURE Female 02/Dec/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000

117 42CDHS0000002 312085534000001 AMOL MADHUKAR WADEKAR Male 18/Dec/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

118 42CDHS0000412 312339664000013 PRASHANT MAROTIRAO SALVE Male 09/Feb/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

119 42CDHS0000211 312085674000006 NAJIM RAFIQ PATEL Male 18/May/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000

120 42CDHS0000144 312043474000002 SUNIL MARTAND JADHAV Male 30/Dec/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000

121 42CDHS0000013 312004584000001 PRANAV KISHOR PATIL Male 21/Mar/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

122 42CDHS0000473 312325414000008 SACHIN BALU PAWAR Male 01/Jun/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

123 42CDHS0000407 312085674000027 VIKRAM KESHAV KALYANKAR Male 04/May/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

124 42CDHS0000483 312004584000009 SARITA PANDURANG DADAS Female 05/Nov/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

125 42CDHS0000341 312113534000033 ARBAZ IQBAL SUNDKE Male 05/Jan/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

126 42CDHS0000108 312113534000015 OMKAR RAJENDRA KARANDE Male 10/Jul/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

127 42CDHS0000352 312033984000008 SHASHIKANT SHRIRANG JADHAV Male 15/Feb/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

128 42CDHS0000429 312330344000007 SACHIN BAPURAO KAPURE Male 24/Oct/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

129 42CDHS0000015 312113534000001 AMOL ANKUSH LOKHANDE Male 25/Jul/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000

130 42CDHS0000374 312085534000008 NIKHIL GAJANAN VINCHURKAR Male 30/May/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

131 42CDHS0000311 312113554000002 SHARAD SUKHDEV NAGARGOJE Male 16/Sep/1991 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 108.00000

132 42CDHS0000388 312167084000003 ASHVINI MOHANRAO DUDHABHATE Female 05/Feb/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 108.00000
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133 42CDHS0000335 312085534000007 SHEKHAR SURESH RAJPUT Male 16/Sep/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 108.00000

134 42CDHS0000143 312355034000001 SURESH RAMJI TARFE Male 26/Apr/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 108.00000

135 42CDHS0000271 312113534000030 SNEHA SAHEBRAO PARODE Female 08/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 WL-OBC - WR

136 42CDHS0000436 312033984000011 AMRUTA RATNAKAR SHELKE Female 07/Jan/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

137 42CDHS0000520 312116784000004 HIRAMAN SAMPAT KOKANE Male 28/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

138 42CDHS0000033 312094544000003 SANDEEP VITTHAL TARADE Male 30/Apr/1980 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 106.00000

139 42CDHS0000354 312113554000023 KRUSHNA MANGLESH ZARIKAR Male 26/Dec/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

140 42CDHS0000107 312085674000003 ASHISH ANIL AHER Male 24/Apr/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

141 42CDHS0000289 312355034000007 MANOHAR KISHANRAO PHULARI Male 04/Aug/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

142 42CDHS0000173 312339664000006 RAHUL SOPANRAO LATE Male 01/Jan/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

143 42CDHS0000239 312033984000005 GITANJALI BHAGWAT BAN Female 11/Sep/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 106.00000

144 42CDHS0000210 312085674000021 PRATIKSHA SHIVDAS MUNDE Female 06/Sep/1991 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 106.00000

145 42CDHS0000280 312113534000021 PRERANA SANJAY BHAJANAWALE Female 02/Apr/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

146 42CDHS0000214 312167084000001 LOBHAJI JALINDAR ZATE Male 10/Jul/1992 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 106.00000

147 42CDHS0000062 312085884000001 TUKARAM PRAKASH MANE Male 18/Mar/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000

148 42CDHS0000265 312026624000002 SACHIN NAMDEV KADAM Male 03/Apr/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000

149 42CDHS0000362 312113534000011 SANDHYA SHIVAJI GADALE Female 24/May/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

150 42CDHS0000058 312306984000001 ABHISHEK MUKESH VAIDYA Male 16/Sep/1994 Open (Unreserved) Yes 106.00000 WL-Open - Sportsperson

151 42CDHS0000212 312113554000008 SOMESH CHANDRAKANT BHOKRE Male 17/Sep/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

152 42CDHS0000244 312085884000009 SIDDHESH RATNAKAR JAMKAR Male 21/Jul/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

153 42CDHS0000220 312113534000019 ABHISHEK MARUTI GAIKWAD Male 20/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

154 42CDHS0000119 312085884000004 SWAPNALI TANAJIRAO MURUGKAR Female 10/Jun/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000

155 42CDHS0000160 312085674000019 ANAND SONAJI KAKDE Male 25/Feb/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

156 42CDHS0000322 312325414000005 RAHUL DILIP MAHAJAN Male 04/Jul/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

157 42CDHS0000157 312113534000026 MAYURI SUDHIR KARALE Female 31/Aug/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

158 42CDHS0000091 312339664000003 SHIVAJI PRAKASH BONDGE Male 06/Feb/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

159 42CDHS0000367 312033984000009 BHAGYASHREE UTTAM KENDRE Female 13/Jun/1991 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 104.00000

160 42CDHS0000162 312043474000003 SNEHAL SAMBHAJI CHAVADAR Female 03/Nov/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 104.00000

161 42CDHS0000504 312033984000002 TRUPTI JAGANNIVAS JAGALE Female 12/Dec/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) Yes 104.00000 WL-Divyang - NT-C

162 42CDHS0000517 312085644000011 SURAJ BALASO DAVANG Male 14/Mar/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

163 42CDHS0000180 312113534000007 SUMIT SUBHASHRAO ARBAD Male 16/May/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

164 42CDHS0000437 312085644000010 AKSHAY SUDHAKAR GHORPADE Male 15/Nov/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

165 42CDHS0000231 312004584000005 SHIRISH RAJENDRA MORKAR Male 25/Apr/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 104.00000

166 42CDHS0000298 312330324000004 SANKET SUNIL MANKAR Male 18/Aug/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

167 42CDHS0000238 312355034000004 S RAFIK S RASHID SAYYAD Male 10/Jun/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

168 42CDHS0000152 312027644000002 NISHAT FATEMA NIZAMODDIN DAIMI 

SAYYEDA

Female 01/Jun/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

169 42CDHS0000283 312113554000009 VISHVAJEET CHANDRAKANT INGALEKAR Male 29/Apr/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000

170 42CDHS0000510 312085674000031 DATTAPRASAD SUBHASHRAO 

BHAGYAWAN

Male 06/Dec/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

171 42CDHS0000288 312085544000015 RUPESH YASHWANT TURKAR Male 08/Oct/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

172 42CDHS0000213 312325414000003 DINESH RAVINDRA SANDHANSHI Male 31/Jul/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

173 42CDHS0000059 312085534000002 ABHINAV SANJAY HOLEY Male 15/Sep/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

174 42CDHS0000166 312372314000003 SHRADDHA MADHUKAR KHATAL Female 08/Dec/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 102.00000

175 42CDHS0000204 312355034000003 SWATI BHAGWAT BAN Female 21/Sep/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

176 42CDHS0000331 312085534000019 PRAVIN RAMESH HIWARALE Male 19/Jul/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

177 42CDHS0000115 312356494000001 ARVIND SUBHASH LATHKAR Male 08/Aug/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

178 42CDHS0000178 312113534000018 RADHA BHUSHAN MAHAJAN Female 28/Nov/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

179 42CDHS0000328 312113534000022 VILAS MURLIDHAR THITE Male 08/Aug/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000
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180 42CDHS0000183 312085884000006 PRATIK PRAMOD JADHAV Male 08/Sep/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000

181 42CDHS0000019 312004584000002 NARHARI ARUN PURI Male 15/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 100.00000

182 42CDHS0000361 312085544000004 DNYANESHWAR NAMDEO KORETI Male 08/Mar/2000 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 100.00000

183 42CDHS0000482 312113554000024 SIDDHI SANTOSH MORE Female 20/Feb/2002 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 100.00000

184 42CDHS0000425 312085884000018 TRUSHALI CHUNNILAL JADHAV Female 15/May/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

185 42CDHS0000032 312085674000002 ARJUN UTTAMRAO HOLKAR Male 10/Apr/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000

186 42CDHS0000202 312043474000005 MAYURA SAMBHAJI CHAVADAR Female 21/Nov/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

187 42CDHS0000063 312085544000007 TULSHIDAS SUDHAKAR CHOUDHARI Male 01/Jul/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

188 42CDHS0000500 312085644000001 VIJAY PRAKASH GATADE Male 27/Aug/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

189 42CDHS0000150 312085644000005 PRASHANT MADHUKAR VIBHUTE Male 15/Dec/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000

190 42CDHS0000236 312116784000001 ROHIT VIJAY VYAVAHARE Male 08/Jan/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

191 42CDHS0000279 312085674000008 GOPAL GULABRAO JADHAO Male 10/Oct/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 98.00000

192 42CDHS0000476 312033984000012 VIVEKANAND VIJAYKUMAR PATIL Male 05/Feb/1997 Open (Unreserved) Yes 98.00000

193 42CDHS0000411 312085674000012 BHAGWAT RAMRAO YAWALE Male 05/May/1975 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 96.00000

194 42CDHS0000223 312330324000003 PAWAN BABARAO LOHAWE Male 09/Oct/1984 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

195 42CDHS0000333 312085644000009 NITIN RAMCHANDRA PATIL Male 18/Mar/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

196 42CDHS0000387 312373034000001 VIJAY VISHNU TELHARKAR Male 24/Nov/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

197 42CDHS0000256 312355034000005 MAYUR SAKHARAM DESHPANDE Male 15/Mar/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

198 42CDHS0000272 312113554000019 YASHSINH MUKESHSINH CHAUHAN Male 18/Jan/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

199 42CDHS0000351 312043474000008 SOMANATH JAGADEO PATIL Male 01/Nov/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

200 42CDHS0000159 312033984000004 SHOAB RAHEMAN MUJIBUR RAHEMAN 

SAYYAD

Male 17/Jun/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000

201 42CDHS0000254 312094544000008 KOMAL HEMANT SANKPAL Female 19/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

202 42CDHS0000003 312113554000011 RAMESHWAR BHIMRAO KAD Male 26/Jun/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000

203 42CDHS0000200 312339664000007 SUNDAR DATTATRAYA BARMADE Female 23/Aug/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000 EWS - WR

204 42CDHS0000197 312113554000007 DATTATRAY HARISHCHANDRA BIRAJDAR Male 05/Apr/1976 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 94.00000 Open - Graduate (Part time)

205 42CDHS0000262 312033984000007 PRAKASH PANDHARINATH 

DEVSHATWAR

Male 05/Nov/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

206 42CDHS0000477 312085884000020 SAGAR NANASAHEB THORAT Male 12/Feb/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000

207 42CDHS0000195 312088304000002 PRANJALI RAJENDRA YENURKAR Female 31/Jul/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

208 42CDHS0000383 312339664000010 SHAIKH MUBEEN SHAIKH MAHMOOD Male 04/May/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000

209 42CDHS0000391 312339664000011 SHRUTI TUKARAM PAWAR Female 23/Aug/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

210 42CDHS0000176 312004584000004 DINESH MADHUKAR SHIRKE Male 04/Sep/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

211 42CDHS0000147 312085534000017 NAGARJUN BABANRAO GANVIR Male 09/Dec/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

212 42CDHS0000109 312113534000016 PRASHANT PRADEEP NAIK Male 05/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

213 42CDHS0000419 312330344000006 SHAILESH SAMADHAN MATRE Male 26/Nov/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 92.00000

214 42CDHS0000349 312085884000016 SWAPNIL BABURAO WANKHEDE Male 19/Sep/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

215 42CDHS0000380 312330324000005 ASHISH DINESH KAMBLE Male 14/Apr/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

216 42CDHS0000393 312356494000003 TANUJA GUNAJI SHINDE Female 28/Aug/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000 WL-EWS - WR

217 42CDHS0000416 312085674000013 SURESH KOMRAYYA KUNTOLU Male 07/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 92.00000

218 42CDHS0000394 312306984000003 SACHIN AVINASH TATHE Male 23/May/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

219 42CDHS0000248 312289904000003 JITESHKUMAR BALIRAM RANVIR Male 05/May/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

220 42CDHS0000057 312113554000012 SWATI TUKARAM THORVE Female 02/Jun/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

221 42CDHS0000022 312339664000001 KANBARAO PUNJARAO DINDE Male 27/Mar/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 90.00000

222 42CDHS0000237 312094544000007 SURAJ BABURAO PAWAR Male 29/Oct/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

223 42CDHS0000286 312113554000021 PAVAN PRADEEP BHALERAO Male 20/Jul/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 90.00000

224 42CDHS0000184 312085544000002 SACHIN SURESHRAO THAKRE Male 16/Jan/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

225 42CDHS0000005 312085644000002 KOMAL BHASKAR VERNEKAR Female 21/Nov/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

226 42CDHS0000469 312113534000013 PRAVIN NAMDEV KOLEKAR Male 16/Sep/1990 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 86.00000
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227 42CDHS0000185 312113534000008 KAILAS SHRIDHAR GADAMWAD Male 05/Mar/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 86.00000

228 42CDHS0000308 312091284000002 RAJASHRI VASANTRAO JADHAV Female 04/May/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

229 42CDHS0000078 312085884000002 FAISAL SIKANDARBAIG MIRZA Male 02/Oct/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

230 42CDHS0000263 312085884000010 AKSHAY ASHOK HUMNE Male 14/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

231 42CDHS0000445 312085884000019 SAGAR NANDU WAGH Male 04/Oct/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

232 42CDHS0000467 312113554000004 BHAU MADHUKAR GAVANDI Male 01/Jan/1973 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 84.00000

233 42CDHS0000158 312085534000005 RAVI BHIWSAN IDHOLE Male 15/Apr/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

234 42CDHS0000493 312113534000034 MILIND TANAJI SALUNKHE Male 22/Apr/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

235 42CDHS0000098 312085534000016 SHANKAR RAMA KALE Male 14/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

236 42CDHS0000423 312355034000008 SUNIL NAGORAO KALE Male 09/May/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

237 42CDHS0000310 312356494000002 SEEMA RASOOL SAYYED Female 30/Nov/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

238 42CDHS0000117 312085544000009 DIKSHA UMESH JANGALE Female 13/Mar/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

239 42CDHS0000488 312085534000024 SAGAR BABARAO DAMODAR Male 11/Feb/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

240 42CDHS0000307 312339354000003 SAGAR KANHAIYYALAL RAUT Male 18/May/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

241 42CDHS0000170 312094544000005 PRAMOD PRATAP SAWANT Male 19/Apr/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 78.00000

242 42CDHS0000284 312339664000009 PRATIKSHA MARUTI KENDRE Female 08/Nov/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 78.00000

243 42CDHS0000471 312085544000019 NITIN NAGORAO RATHOD Male 13/Jul/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 76.00000

244 42CDHS0000400 312033984000010 ROHINI RAVINDRA RATHOD Female 13/Oct/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 76.00000

245 42CDHS0000514 312085674000016 SHUBHANGI SAMADHAN FUSE Female 03/Jun/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

246 42CDHS0000246 312167084000002 TAHER MAHAMUD BHOLE Male 02/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

247 42CDHS0000297 312085674000009 OMPRASHANT MAHNTAPPA KALPE Male 15/Jan/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

248 42CDHS0000121 312330344000001 MANSI BHIMRAO CHAUDHARI Female 23/Feb/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

249 42CDHS0000382 312116784000003 DEVIDAS VESTA PAWARA Male 01/Jul/1980 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 66.00000

250 42CDHS0000302 312372314000006 SANGEETA PRALHADRAO MORE Female 30/Mar/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000

251 42CDHS0000084 312289904000001 VIJAY VASANTRAO MORE Male 04/Jul/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000

252 42CDHS0000287 312113534000031 KRANTI KUMAR PATIL Female 15/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000


